Crompton Instruments DIN-rail
enclosure 3-in-1 current transformers
A range of 3-in-1 current transformers combine three traditional
current transformers in one low profile DIN-rail enclosure. 3-in-1
current transformers can be directly mounted onto a DIN-rail, thus
saving installation time where fitting three standard individual
current transformers would be required. The 3-in-1 range of
current transformers offers primary currents between 50-250A

/1
3
_
D
R
3
IN
1C
T
Registered office:
Faraday Road, Dorcan
Swindon, SN3 5HH
Reg. no. 550 926
Part number Ratio Class Class Class  Aperture Number of Cable Length
0.5 VA 1 VA 3 VA modules (widths) in Metres
DR3N1-50/5 50/5A - 1 1.5 3@13.5 x 31mm 6 1
DR3N1-60/5 60/5A - 1 1.5 3@13.5 x 31mm 6 1
DR3N1-75/5 75/5A - 1.5 2 3@13.5 x 31mm 6 1
DR3N1-80/5 80/5A - 1.5 2.5 3@13.5 x 31mm 6 1
DR3N1-100/5 100/5A 2.5 3 3.75 3@13.5 x 31mm 6 2
DR3N1-125/5 125/5A 2.5 3 3.75 3@13.5 x 31mm 6 2
DR3N1-150/5 150/5A 2.5 3.75 5 3@13.5 x 31mm 6 2
DR3N1-160/5 160/5A 1.5 2.5 3.75 3@20 x 36mm 7 2
DR3N1-180/5 180/5A 2.5 3 3.75 3@20 x 36mm 7 2
DR3N1-200/5 200/5A 2.5 3.75 5 3@20 x 36mm 7 2
DR3N1-250/5 250/5A 3.75 5 6.25 3@20 x 36mm 7 2
Dimensions
Width Aperture Mounting Number of modules (width)
DR3N1-50/5A-150/5A 105mm 13.5mm 35mm DIN-rail 6 (31mm cable centres)
DR3N1-160/5A-250/5A 120mm 20mm 35mm DIN-rail 7 (36mm cable centres)